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Adult fairness and respect

ALL

ZAVALA ES
2013 2014 2015 2016 2016
Teachers at this school care about their students. 920%  97% 97% 98% 97%
Adults at this school listen to student ideas and opinions. 89% 89% 99% 94% 93%
Adults at this school treat all students fairly. 84% 90% 88% 94% 94%
The staff in the front office show respect to students. 95% 98% 99% 98% 97%
My teachers are fair to everyone. 85% 94% 91% 91% 94%
Teachers at this school know who | am. 92% 92% 96% 94% 92%
My teachers know what | am good at. * 95% 94% 91% 94%
SEL Skills ALL
ZAVALA ES
2016 2016
| use ways to calm myself down. 79% 83%
I don't give up even when | feel frustrated. 82% 89%
| know what people may be feeling by the look on their face. 90% 90%
I get along with my classmates. 83% 90%
| say "no™ to friends who want me to break the rules. 84% 91%
It is easy for me to talk about my problems with the adults at my school.+ 72% 73%
School connectedness ALL
ES
2013 2014 2015 2016 2016
I am happy with the way my classmates treat me. 70%  79% 81%
Adults at this school treat all students fairly. 84% 90% 88%
| like to come to school. 83% 79% 88%
| feel safe at my school. 81%  93% 91%
Teachers at this school know who | am. 2%  92% 96%

Existing AISD Student Climate Survey items approximate items on the Adolescent Health School Connectedness subscale.

+ This item was reworded on the 2016 Student Climate Survey.

Page 3

A0Cl+! pd Student Climate St


toddschmitt
Text Box
ÁùºÏ±¦µä Student Climate Survey

toddschmitt
Text Box


AISD Student Climate Survey


